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DATE AND TIME

Orientation 

Program Orientation
Half Day 
Virtual Session

Tuesday, February 23, 2027
1:00 p.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Peer Coaching Circle #1 Virtual Session
February 24 and 25, 2027
*Time varies based on group 
assignment

Module 1 : Self-Aware Leadership in the Public Sector

Day 1 : Trends and Challenges in 

Leadership; Leading with Emotional 

Intelligence

Full Day

In-Person Session

Tuesday, March 9, 2027
8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Day 2 : Moving Beyond Unconscious Bias; 
Leading with Emotional Intelligence 
(Continued)

Full Day

In-Person Session

Wednesday, March 10, 2027
8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

Peer Coaching Circle #2 Virtual Session
Monday, March 29, 2027
1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.

Leadership Journey Panel Virtual Session
Thursday, April 1, 2027
1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.

Module 2 : Strategic Leadership in a Time of Change

Day 1 : Building Your Strategic Acumen; 

Strategic Skills and Mindsets

Full Day 

In-Person Session

Monday, April 5, 2027
8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

Day 2 : Leading Change and Transition
Full Day 

In-Person Session

Tuesday, April 6, 2027
8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Peer Coaching Circle #3 Virtual Session
Thursday, April 29, 2027
1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.

Module 3 : Leading Strategically for Performance

Day 1 : Strategy Formulation; Planning for 
Implementation. Peer Coaching Circle #4

Full Day

In-Person Session

Wednesday, May 12, 2027
8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

Day 2 : Building a High-Performance 
Team; Setting Time for Priorities; Closing 
Session

Full Day

In-Person Session

Thursday, May 13, 2027
8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

From Manager to Leader

PROGRAM SCHEDULE
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